e

WYK Catering & Canopy Services Sdn Bhd

WYKIR%s

Transforming Canapes with a
Chinese Culinary Twist

The Fusion
Morsel

ion

Select

Mouthwatering Canap

‘sadpuo ap)s-asaury”) w1 surzynidads Lunduiod
SUL12IDI SUIYDAIGPUNOIS D “U011II]IG [dSIOJ( UOISTL] Y [ SUIINPOUT ;]qDNIG.10fun
JU2aa JXaU NOK dYDUI 0] IIUILIIAXD LIDUNND 2a1IUNSIP D FUIYIIS NOK DI

ORDER NOW

>
z
=
o]
Q
o
=
[+
w
-
<
(&)
x
>
3
3
3
3




outhwatering
anapes

Delivering unforgettable
authentic Chinese banquets

Are you seeking a distinctive culinary
experience to make your next event
unforgettable? Introducing The Fusion Morsel
Selection. a groundhreaking catering company
specializing in Chinese-style canapés. Our
accomplished chefs have masterfully combined
the intricate art of canapé creation with the rich,
diverse flavours of Chinese cuisine to produce 4l
stunning selection of bite-sized delicacies,
perfect for any event.



The Fusion
Morsel

Selection
Service Package

PWP offerings:

 Engage with banquet, individual serving, The Centerpiece or buffet service for above 150 pax

» The cocktail session will be served 1.5 hours before the reception starts. The minimum spend/order is
reduced to RM20 for 50 pax, applicable only under this timing condition.

e Table setting is included, with table, tablecloth, skirting, and display racks provided. Fresh flower
decoration is not included.

e Porcelain tableware and stainless-steel utensils are provided.

Standalone order:

e Minimum spend/order is RM30 for 100 pax (applicable for KLPJ area only). The minimum spend/order
requirement increases for locations outside the KLPJ area.

e Table setting is included, with table, tablecloth, skirting, and display racks provided. Fresh flower
decoration is not included.

e Porcelain tableware and stainless-steel utensils are provided.

Note: For other equipment rental, please refer to the Equipment Rental List.



| The Fusion Morsel Selection Service Menu

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

§7CLASSIC
LOCAL

Curry Crescent Bites RM5
(Mini Curry Puff)

R ARER B2 I0E £

Mini Thai Sausage Skewers: RM5
(Cocktail Chicken Sausage with

Thai Dip)

R EECRER

Puff Pastry with Mushroom RM5
SIS

Sweet Mantau Bites RM5
(Mini Mantau with Sweet)

HAREHTE K

Traditional Top Hats RM5
(Nyonya Pai Tee)

IRE TS

Veggie Spice Triangles RM5
(Vegetarian Samosa)

EYIDEY=:

Egg Mayo Crisp Breadtops RM6
(Egg Mayo Bruschetta)

EREREE

Japanese-Inspired Chicken RM6
Skewers (Teriyaki Chicken Skewer)
HARGIE A &

Meatless Miniature Burgers RM6
(Mini Meat Free Burger)

RIREINE

Savory Duck Breast Spears RM6
(Smoked Duck Breast Skewer)

Eailt)inls

Smoky Duck and Greens: RM6
(Smoked Duck Slices with Salad)
MBS H BC/bhL

Golden Cheese Fish Crisps RMé6
(Cheesy Crispy Fish Fillet)

ZTIHeEER

Nutty Dip Balls (Handmade RM7
Almond Ball with Dip)

FIH( KRS

Savory Sea Skewers RM7
(Barramundi Fish Skewer)

** prices listed are subjected to 6% SST. M L& ETIMAIN6%EE SRS

Smoky Duck and Greens:

(Smoked Duck Slices with Sal

ad)

SRR EovD L

IR SR i

- L s
4.5
Mini Thai Sausage/Skewers3t

=Btr&EH (Cocktail Chicken Sausageywithiiai B

A7)



| The Fusion Morsel Selection Service Menu

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

gSTGNATURE

Crispy Prawn Fritters with Spiced
Mayo (Fried Prawn Dip with Spicy
Mayo)

SR HICEREES

Petite Crawfish Salad Bites
(Tartlet Crawfish Salad)

AR NS AR VDRI

Creamy Tuna Toast Delights
(Tuna Mayo Bruschetta)
st St

Mexican Guacamole Nacho Bites
(Nachos with Guacamole)
SAFEREERA

Soft Shell Crab and Cream
Delicacies (Sour Cream Topped
with Soft Shell Crab)
BRI AR R

Smoky Salmon Crisp Canapés
(Smoked Salmon Crackers)
B i B e

Scallop and Asparagus Elegance
(Alaska Scallop with Asparagus)
BRI T I FEC 35

Abalone Broccoli Medley in
Oriental Sauce (Oriental Style
Premium Abalone with Broccoli)

A NIk E A= TEH

RM9

RMQ

RMQ

RMQ

RM12

RM12

RM15

RM15

Soft Shell Crab and Cream Delicacies (Sour
Cream Topped with Soft Shell Crab)
ERY AR IR R

Scallop and Asparagus Elegance (Alaska
Scallop with Asparagus)

P N FBC P 35

Abalone Broccoli Medley in Oriental Sauce
(Oriental Style Premium Abalone with Broccoli)
R R kEE e A=

** prices listed are subjected to 6% SST. M L& ETIMAIN6%EE SRS




| The Fusion Morsel Selection Service Menu |

ity £

01 Canton-Style Shrimp Fried Rice RMé6
(Cantonese Fried with Shrimp)
[T TR

02 Chicken Bolognese Pasta RM6
(Spaghetti Chicken Bolognese)

BESABREANE
03 Spaghettial Aglio e Olio (Aglio RM6

Olio Spaghetti)
e = AR E

Canton-Style Shrimp Fried Rice
(Cantonese Fried with Shrimp)

I HAMZ IR

Spaghetti al Aglio e Olio
(Aglio Olio Spaghetti)
R B ANE

Chicken Bolognese Pasta
(Spaghetti Chicken Bolognese)

BHCRBERAFE

** prices listed are subjected to 6% SST. M L& ETIMAIN6%EE SRS




| The Fusion Morsel Selection Service Menu

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cheesy Comfort Tart
(cheese tart)

ZH

Eclipse Chocolate Tart
(chocolate tart)

1552 74k

Season's Pick Fruit Tartlet
(fruits tart)

B <7k Rk

Carrot Square

(carrot cake)
HHE N HIRERE

Classic Cocoa Brownies
(brownies)

IG5 SITRERE

Dark Chocolate Indulgence
(chocolate cake)

EITR ER

Zen Green Tea Cake
(green tea cake)

HRER

Ruby Velvet Delight
(velvet cake)

Wild Berry Bliss Muffins
(Blueberry Muffin)
PEESTUNG

Espresso Infused Muffins
(Coffee Muffin)

DIRAEAA T3¢

Choco Indulgence Muffins
(Chocolate Muffin)

1552 JFn it

Rainbow Fruit Spears
(Assorted Fruit Skewers)
AT KER

Classic Croissant

KLHFAHEME
Traditional Nyonya Delights

(Local Nyonya Kuih Combination)

RRIRERE R B &

Colorful Macaron Mosaic
(Assorted Macaron)

ARG R

RM6

RM6

Season's Pick Fruit Tartlet
(fruits tart)
B2 IK RBE

RM6

RM6

RM6

RM6

RM6

RM6

RM6

.
Rainbow Fruit Spears
(Assorted Fruit Skewers)
FAIKREB N

RM6

RM6

RM6

RM6

RM6

RM15

Traditional Nyonya Delights
(Local Nyonya Kuih Combination)

EUURER =P

** prices listed are subjected to 6% SST. M L& ETIMAIN6%EE SRS




| The Fusion Morsel Selection Service Menu

Ffreslneal

Serve by:

Glass Dispenser

01 Fruit-Infused Chill Water RM7 RM4
(lce Water with Fruit Slices)

KR/ K

02 Lemon lced Infusion RM8 RM5
(lce Lemon Tea)
HRITIES

03 Citrus Zest Essence RM8 RM5
(Orange Cordial)
RN

04 Rainforest Fruit Mix RM10 RM7
(Fruit Punch Cordial)
TRER

05 Fizzy Orange Burst RM10 RM7
(Orange Fizz)
FEIR AT

Cool Blackcurrant Splash RM10 RM7
(Blackcurrant Cooler)

Rment]

Cool Blackcurrant Splash F
(Blackcurrant Cooler) (
BT ™

) ¥

=

g B R

Citrus Zest Essence
Orange Cordial ) )
( %Sr?’??’ﬂu% ) Fruit-Infused Chill Water
(lce Water with Fruit

i
! 2. Slices)
bkt h‘ KEHIEK
= .

: - Fizzy Orange Burst
(Orange Fizz)
BRTET

Lemon Iced Infusion
(Ice Lemgn Tea)
FRITIRE

** Prices listed are subjected to 6% SST. L L& ETIMNMM6 % E SRS H




| The Fusion Morsel Selection Service Menu |

THE FUSION
MORSEL SELECTION

Package Terms & Conditions

* Transportation charges vary based on the venue location and the number of trips
required to deliver equipment and food.

+ Handling charges of minimum RM150 will apply based on various factors, including but
not limited to, the number of floors, lift availability, and distance from the loading bay to
the event area.

e The package price does not include canopies, tables, chairs, and other items not listed
in the complimentary offering. For these items, please refer to our Equipment Rental
List.

* Waiter service is not included. Additional charges apply for waiter service.

e Food is best consumed within 3 hours after the fusion morsel table set-up.

* Please note that our food may contain allergens such as milk, eggs, wheat, soybeans,
peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish.

e« Our company is not liable for any food items not prepared by us or for food taken off-
premises by guests. Items containing pork are not permitted to be served with our
tableware and utensils.

« We are not responsible for setting up and handling equipment and furniture rented
from a third party. Additional charges will apply if our manpower is required.

e Bookings are on a first-come, first-served basis, subject to availability. A deposit of
RM2000 is required to confirm your order.

* The payment method is Online Instant Transfer. Payment advice needs to be shared for
record-keeping purposes.

* Confirmation is needed 14 days before the event date, with the balance due 7 days prior
the event.

* All payments are non-refundable in the event of cancellation.
* All prices displayed are subject to 6% SST.

« We reserve the right to change menu prices and/or dishes without prior notice.

WWW.WYKCATERING.COM.MY



| The Fusion Morsel Selection Service Menu

EVENT EQUIPMENT RENTAL LIST
(Price show subject to 6% SST.)

No. Description Price (RM)*
1 A-shape Canopy (with fan and lights) 250.00
2 |Hi-Top Canopy (with fan and lights) 350.00
3 |Crystal canopy with colour scallop, chandelier, fairy tale LED light décor (no fan) 900.00
4 |Canopy’s colour scallop décor 200.00
5 |4.5’ Round table 15.00
6 |5 Round table 30.00
7 |6’ Round table 40.00
8 |3'Square table 10.00
9 |Plastic chair (Red Colour) 4.00
10 |Chiavari chair (White Colour) 12.00
11 |Half-length table cloth (200cm) - Red 6.00
12 |Full-length table cloth (320cm) - White, Black or Red 15.00
13 |Dining table set (1 unit 4.5' round table, 1 unit half length table cloth, 10 unit plastic chair) 55.00
14 |Colour table runner - Red, Gold, Tiffany Blue 5.00
15 |Plastic chair seat cover- White 6.00
16 |Colour ribbon for Chair - Red, Gold, Tiffany Blue 5.00
17 |Full set VIP Centrepiece setup with premium cutlery 300.00
18 |Premium cutlery set (porcelain ware & premium stainless steel utensils) 10.00
19 |Premium buffet warmer 250.00
20 |Colour buffet display table with skirting - White or Black 200.00
21 |Colour Reception table with skirting (3’x6’) - White or Black 80.00
22 |Baby chair 10.00
23 |Cocktail table with White Cover and Ribbon - Red, Gold, Tiffany Blue 80.00
24 |Air cooler 180.00
25 |Waiter (3 hours service) 180.00
26 |Ice (add on for freezing beverage) 10.00
27 |Ice box (120 Litre) 30.00
@® Phone
O Address +603-2332 2099
No 229 & 230, Jalan Jambu Air Laut,
Jinjang Selatan 52000 Kuala Lumpur. ® Mobile
+612-380 3080
© Email
ask@wykcatering.com.my @ WhatsApp

+6012-980 3080

"
o] SMES
15022000 | | *hiSt Wgﬁlg

! FAST MOVING COMPANIES ®

HALAL CERTIFIED  ESG COMPLIANCE  certificate Identity Number: 10567238

WWW.WYKCATERING.COM.MY



