The Fusion Morsel Selection

Transforming Canapés with a Chinese Culinary Twist

Mouthwatering Canapés

Are you seeking a distinctive culinary experience to make your next event unforgettable? Introducing The Fusion Morsel Selection, a groundbreaking catering company specializing in Chinese-style canapés.



ORDER NOW





Mouthwatering Canapés

Delivering unforgettable authentic Chinese banquets

Are you seeking a distinctive culinary experience to make your next event unforgettable? Introducing The Fusion Morsel Selection, a groundbreaking catering company specializing in Chinese-style canapés. Our accomplished chefs have masterfully combined the intricate art of canapé creation with the rich, diverse flavours of Chinese cuisine to produce a stunning selection of bite-sized delicacies, perfect for any event.



The Fusion Morsel Selection Service Package



PWP offerings:

- Engage with banquet, individual serving, The Centerpiece or buffet service for above 150 pax
- The cocktail session will be served **1.5 hours** before the reception starts. The minimum spend/order is reduced to **RM20 for 50 pax**, applicable only under this timing condition.
- Table setting is included, with table, tablecloth, skirting, and display racks provided. Fresh flower decoration is not included.
- Porcelain tableware and stainless-steel utensils are provided.

Standalone order:

- Minimum spend/order is **RM30 for 100 pax** (applicable for KLPJ area only). The minimum spend/order requirement increases for locations outside the KLPJ area.
- Table setting is included, with table, tablecloth, skirting, and display racks provided. Fresh flower decoration is not included.
- Porcelain tableware and stainless-steel utensils are provided.

Note: For other equipment rental, please refer to the Equipment Rental List.

CLASSIC	y
LOCAL	

	Locile		
01	Curry Crescent Bites (Mini Curry Puff) 迷你酥皮咖喱角	RM5	
02	Mini Thai Sausage Skewers: (Cocktail Chicken Sausage with Thai Dip) 迷你泰式蘸酱鸡肉香肠	RM5	
03	Puff Pastry with Mushroom 蘑菇泡芙	RM5	
04	Sweet Mantau Bites (Mini Mantau with Sweet) 迷你甜馒头	RM5	
05	Traditional Top Hats (Nyonya Pai Tee) 娘惹盖帽	RM5	
06	Veggie Spice Triangles (Vegetarian Samosa) 素食咖喱角	RM5	Smoky Duck and Greens: (Smoked Duck Slices with Salad) 烟熏鸭片配沙拉
07	Egg Mayo Crisp Breadtops (Egg Mayo Bruschetta) 蛋黄酱脆面包	RM6	
08	Japanese-Inspired Chicken Skewers (Teriyaki Chicken Skewer) 日式照烧鸡肉串	RM6	
09	Meatless Miniature Burgers (Mini Meat Free Burger) 迷你素汉堡	RM6	
10	Savory Duck Breast Spears (Smoked Duck Breast Skewer) 熏鸭胸串	RM6	
11	Smoky Duck and Greens: (Smoked Duck Slices with Salad) 烟熏鸭片配沙拉	RM6	
12	Golden Cheese Fish Crisps (Cheesy Crispy Fish Fillet) 芝士脆皮鱼片	RM6	
13	Nutty Dip Balls (Handmade Almond Ball with Dip) 手工杏仁球配蘸酱	RM7	
14	Savory Sea Skewers (Barramundi Fish Skewer) 金目鲈鱼串	RM7	Mini Thai Sausage Skewers; (Cocktail Chicken Sausage With Thai Dip) 迷你表式讀過來很重勝



Crispy Prawn Fritters with Spiced 01 RM9 Mayo (Fried Prawn Dip with Spicy Mayo)

香脆虾饼配香辣蛋黄酱

02 Petite Crawfish Salad Bites RM9 (Tartlet Crawfish Salad) 迷你小龙虾沙拉点心

03 Creamy Tuna Toast Delights RM9 (Tuna Mayo Bruschetta) 奶油金枪鱼多士

Mexican Guacamole Nacho Bites 04 RM9 (Nachos with Guacamole)

墨西哥鳄梨酱玉米片

05 Soft Shell Crab and Cream **RM12** Delicacies (Sour Cream Topped with Soft Shell Crab)

酸奶油蘸软壳蟹

Smoky Salmon Crisp Canapés 06 **RM12** (Smoked Salmon Crackers)

07 Scallop and Asparagus Elegance **RM15** (Alaska Scallop with Asparagus)

阿拉斯加带子配芦笋

80 Abalone Broccoli Medley in Oriental Sauce (Oriental Style Premium Abalone with Broccoli)

东方风味鲍鱼西兰花拼盘



Soft Shell Crab and Cream Delicacies (Sour Cream Topped with Soft Shell Crab)



Scallop and Asparagus Elegance (Alaska Scallop with Asparagus) 阿拉斯加带子配芦笋

Abalone Broccoli Medley in Oriental Sauce (Oriental Style Premium Abalone with Broccoli)

RM15



Canton-Style Shrimp Fried Rice 01 (Cantonese Fried with Shrimp) 广式虾仁炒饭

> Chicken Bolognese Pasta (Spaghetti Chicken Bolognese) 番茄鸡肉碎意大利面

03 Spaghetti al Aglio e Olio (Aglio Olio Spaghetti)

蒜香意大利面

02

RM6

RM6

RM6





> w	ee/

01	Cheesy Comfort Tart (cheese tart) 芝士挞	RM6
02	Eclipse Chocolate Tart (chocolate tart) 巧克力挞	RM6
03	Season's Pick Fruit Tartlet (fruits tart) 时令水果挞	RM6
04	Carrot Square (carrot cake) 胡萝卜方块蛋糕	RM6
05	Classic Cocoa Brownies (brownies) 经典巧克力布朗尼	RM6
06	Dark Chocolate Indulgence (chocolate cake) 黑巧克力蛋糕	RM6
07	Zen Green Tea Cake (green tea cake) 抹茶蛋糕	RM6
80	Ruby Velvet Delight (velvet cake) 红丝绒蛋糕	RM6
09	Wild Berry Bliss Muffins (Blueberry Muffin) 蓝莓松饼	RM6
10	Espresso Infused Muffins (Coffee Muffin) 咖啡松饼	RM6
11	Choco Indulgence Muffins (Chocolate Muffin) 巧克力松饼	RM6
12	Rainbow Fruit Spears (Assorted Fruit Skewers) 彩虹水果串	RM6
13	Classic Croissant 经典羊角面包	RM6
14	Traditional Nyonya Delights (Local Nyonya Kuih Combination) 传统娘惹糕点拼盘	RM6
15	Colorful Macaron Mosaic (Assorted Macaron) 法式马卡龙什锦	RM15



	-	Refreshi	he	nt
	•	•	Sa	rve by:
			Glass	Dispenser
	01	Fruit-Infused Chill Water (Ice Water with Fruit Slices) 水果切片水	RM7	RM4
	02	Lemon Iced Infusion (Ice Lemon Tea) 冻柠檬茶	RM8	RM5
	03	Citrus Zest Essence (Orange Cordial) 橙汁冷饮品	RM8	RM5
	04	Rainforest Fruit Mix (Fruit Punch Cordial) 什果宾治	RM10	RM7
	05	Fizzy Orange Burst (Orange Fizz) 橙味苏打	RM10	RM7
Citrus Zest Essence (Orange Cordial) 橙汁冷饮品 Lemon Iced Infusion (Ice Lemon Tea) 冻柠檬茶	06	Cool Blackcurrant Cooler) 黑加仑苏打 Cool Blackcurrant Splash (Blackcurrant Cooler) 黑加仑苏打 Fruit-Infused Chil (Ice Water with Slices) 水果切片水 Fizzy Orange Burst (Orange Fizz) 楹味苏打	Fruit	RM7

THE FUSION MORSEL SELECTION

Package Terms & Conditions

- Transportation charges vary based on the venue location and the number of trips required to deliver equipment and food.
- Handling charges of minimum **RM150** will apply based on various factors, including but not limited to, the number of floors, lift availability, and distance from the loading bay to the event area.
- The package price <u>does not include</u> canopies, tables, chairs, and other items not listed in the complimentary offering. For these items, please refer to our Equipment Rental List.
- Waiter service is not included. Additional charges apply for waiter service.
- Food is best consumed within 3 hours after the fusion morsel table set-up.
- Please note that our food may contain allergens such as milk, eggs, wheat, soybeans, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish.
- Our company is not liable for any food items not prepared by us or for food taken offpremises by guests. Items containing pork are not permitted to be served with our tableware and utensils.
- We are not responsible for setting up and handling equipment and furniture rented from a third party. Additional charges will apply if our manpower is required.
- Bookings are on a first-come, first-served basis, subject to availability. A deposit of RM2000 is required to confirm your order.
- The payment method is **Online Instant Transfer**. Payment advice needs to be shared for record-keeping purposes.
- Confirmation is needed **14 days** before the event date, with the balance **due 7 days** prior the event.
- All payments are non-refundable in the event of cancellation.
- All prices displayed are subject to 6% SST.
- We reserve the right to change menu prices and/or dishes without prior notice.

EVENT EQUIPMENT RENTAL LIST

(Price show subject to 6% SST.)

No.	Description	Price (RM)*
1	A-shape Canopy (with fan and lights)	250.00
2	Hi-Top Canopy (with fan and lights)	350.00
3	Crystal canopy with colour scallop, chandelier, fairy tale LED light décor (no fan)	900.00
4	Canopy's colour scallop décor	200.00
5	4.5' Round table	15.00
6	5' Round table	30.00
7	6' Round table	40.00
8	3' Square table	10.00
9	Plastic chair (Red Colour)	4.00
10	Chiavari chair (White Colour)	12.00
11	Half-length table cloth (200cm) - Red	6.00
12	Full-length table cloth (320cm) - White, Black or Red	15.00
13	Dining table set (1 unit 4.5' round table, 1 unit half length table cloth, 10 unit plastic chair)	55.00
14	Colour table runner - Red, Gold, Tiffany Blue	5.00
15	Plastic chair seat cover- White	6.00
16	Colour ribbon for Chair - Red, Gold, Tiffany Blue	5.00
17	Full set VIP Centrepiece setup with premium cutlery	300.00
18	Premium cutlery set (porcelain ware & premium stainless steel utensils)	10.00
19	Premium buffet warmer	250.00
20	Colour buffet display table with skirting - White or Black	200.00
21	Colour Reception table with skirting (3'x6') - White or Black	80.00
22	Baby chair	10.00
23	Cocktail table with White Cover and Ribbon - Red, Gold, Tiffany Blue	80.00
24	Air cooler	180.00
25	Waiter (3 hours service)	180.00
26	Ice (add on for freezing beverage)	10.00
27	Ice box (120 Litre)	30.00

Address

No 229 & 230, Jalan Jambu Air Laut, Jinjang Selatan 52000 Kuala Lumpur.

Email ask@wykcatering.com.my

- **Phone** +603-2332 2099
- Mobile +612-380 3080
- WhatsApp +6012-980 3080







